AF Apron Feeder
Introduction
2
Ideal for feeding crushers
The raw materials from the quarry
are dumped directly into a reinforced
feed hopper and extracted by the AF
apron feeder. The coarse granular or

site as major components or it is
delivered as one complete unit.
The type designation of the apron
feeder, for example AF 2800 x 12,
indicates its nominal width in mm and
length in metres. Widths range from
1000 mm to 2800 mm based on
various lengths.
Maintenance
Worn aprons and chains can be
accessed from the takeup end of
the feeder for easy replacement.
The sprocket wheels have bolted-
on tooth segments which can be
interchanged or replaced. The
impact rollers are lubricated by a
central lubrication unit, while the
chain rollers have to be lubricated
manually with a grease gun.
Blending and crushing
in one installation
By positioning two apron feeders
perpendicular to each other it is
possible to feed the same crusher
with two different materials at the
same time. This option combines
comminution and blending in one
installation.
Project Centre Denmark
FLSmidth A/S
Vigerslev Allé 77
DK-2500 Valby
Copenhagen
Tel: +45 3618 1000
Fax: +45 3630 1820
E-mail: info@flsmidth.com
Project Centre USA
FLSmidth Inc.
2040 Avenue C
Bethlehem, PA 18017-2188
Tel: +1 610-264-6011
Fax: +1 610-264-6170
E-mail: info-us@flsmidth.com
Project Centre India
FLSmidth Private Limited
FLSmidth House
34, Egatoor, Kelambakkam
(Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Chennai)
Tamil Nadu – 603 103
Tel: +91-44-4748 1000
Fax: +91-44-2747 0301
E-mail: indiainfo@flsmidth.com
Copyright © 2010 FLSmidth A/S. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. FLSmidth is a (registered) trademark of FLSmidth A/S. This brochure makes no offers, representations
or warranties (express or implied), and information and data contained in this brochure are for general reference only and may change at any time. C
 1
0
-1
0
 1
0
0
-2
-E
N
G
1	 Motor
2	 Reduction gear
3	 Chain
4	 Aprons
5	 Scraper chain
6	 Feed inlet
7	 Discharge